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Carlisle Chamber Board Meeting
October 8, 2025 at 10:00 AM
Carlisle City Hall Council Chambers
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Friends Food Pantry Appreciatlon Dmner

October 11, 2025 from 7 PM - 9 PM
Middle River Friends Church, 4057 S23 Hwy, Carlisle, 1A
Contact Emily Nordyke (515) 864-1133 to make your reservations

Light Up Carlisle Planning Meeting

October 15, 2025 from 5:15 PM - 6:30 PM
Carlisle City Hall Council Chamber.s
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City of Carllsle Candidates Public Forum

October 21, 2025 from 6:30 PM - 8:30 PM
Wildcats Activity Center, 430 School Street, Carlisle, 1A
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PumpkinFest

October 25, 2025 from 1 PM - 3 PM

Downtown Carlisle

Parade, Kiddie Train, Goat Petting, Trunks Full of Treats
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Hanging of Holiday Lights

October 26, 2025
Weather Permitting
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Chamber Members Monthly Calendar
You will be receiving a monthly Calendar each Monday with
all up-dated information. So watch for any changes or
additions that may occur. Hope this will help you to keep
updated on all Chamber events.

2025 Carlisle Chamber Board of Directors

Executive Board
President, Cody Evison (Hawkeye Auto)




Cody.hawkeyeauto@gmail.com 515-491-3682
Vice President, Cody Smith, Edward Jones

Cody.smith2@edwardjones.com 515-989-4100
Treasurer Lynn Schattner (Cyber Solutions)
Ischattner@getcybersolutions.com 515-989-2788
Past President, Sara Davis (The Carlisle Citizen)

news@carlislecitizen.com 515-989-0525

Shar Pardubsky (Executive Director)
executivedirector@carlisleiachamber.org 515-989-4216

Directors
Job Cooper (Wyckoff Heating & Cooling)
job@wyckoffind.com 515-287-6000
Dawn Guyer (Realtor-Brokerage by EXP Realty)
dawnguyerrealtor17@gmail.com (515-305-3977)
Andrea Hoekstra (Carlisle School District)
andrea.hoekstra@CarIisIecsd.org (515-98 9-0831)
Adam Lande (Fareway Meat & Grocery)
alande@farewaystores.com 515-989-2083
Deven Markley (City of Carlisle)
dmarkley@carlisleiowa.org 515-989-3224)
Rachael Thompson (Morning Glory Coffee)
Rthompson80@gmail.com 515-805-7505

STAFF
Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director

Carlisle Chamber of Commerce

Shar Pardubsky, Executive Director
27 School St; PO Box 487
Carlisle, 1A 50047
(515) 989-4216
By Appointment
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